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REGION 1 & 6:  Heather Lux  |  hlux@wwbic.com  |  262.898.5001

REGION 2:  Thalia Mendez  |  tmendez@wwbic.com  |  414.263.5450 

REGION 3:  Cheryl Vanden Burgt  |  cvandenburgt@wwbic.com  |  608.257.5450 

REGION 4:  Julie Stoffel  |  jstoffel@wwbic.com  |  920.944.2700

REGION 5:  Julie Emslie  |  jemslie@wwbic.com  |  608.632.8041

Lily Alvarado
lalvarado@wwbic.com
414.395.4536

Arlene Bollig
abollig@wwbic.com
608.225.2060

Lisa Taylor (WI & MN)
ltaylor@wwbic.com
608.204.8909

Makeba Butler (IL & MN)
mbutler@wwbic.com
414.395.4566

CONTACTO EN ESPAÑOL: VBOC@WWBIC
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